POWER SUPPLIES FORPOWER SUPPLIES FOR
RF AND MICROWAVE SYSTEMSRF AND MICROWAVE SYSTEMS
REDUNDANT (N+1)
Phone: (201) 385-0500, Fax: (201) 385-0702
PARALLEL 6KW
MODULAR 3KW
DC UPS 5KW
COTS Ruggedized for ground, shipboard and airborne environment
MIL-STD-810      MIL-STD-1399       MIL-STD-461
TRU SERIES
4000 WATTS
AC INPUT 230/400V  3Ø  50/60Hz
DC (Battery) INPUT:  See Below
19" x 10.5" x 16"
Partial Model
Selection
Input Output
TRU24-48-150-DI 22 – 30V 28V  150A
TRU24-48-80-DI 22 – 30V 48V  84A
TRU24-120-40-DI 22 – 30V 120V  34A
Partial Model
Selection
Input Output
TRU48-28-150-DI 42 – 56V 28V  150A
TRU48-48-80-DI 42 – 56V 48V  84A
TRU48-120-40-DI 42 – 56V 120V  34A
Notes:  Battery pack is a seperate external unit.  Unit will
work on AC input and switch over to battery automatically.
Partial Model Selection DC Battery Output
TSU-24-200 22 – 30V 24V  200A
TSU-48-100 42 – 56V 48V  100A
TSU-120 105 – 138V 120V  41A
19" x 10.5" x 16"
TSU SERIES
5000 WATTS
AC INPUT 120/208V  3Ø  50/60Hz
DC (Battery) INPUT:  See Below
Partial Model Selection DC Battery Output
TTU-24-40  * 22 – 30V 24V  40A
TTU-48-20  * 42 – 56V 48V  20A
TTU-120-8.3  ** 105 – 138V 120V  8.3A
TTU SERIES
1000 WATTS
AC INPUT 120 or 230V  1Ø
DC (Battery) INPUT:  See Below
Extractable Battery Compartment
19" x 7" x 22"
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC., 100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621
Phone: (201) 385-0500,  Fax: (201) 385-0702,  Website: www.theallpower.com
*  Internal Batteries
**  External Batteries
DC UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLIESDC UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLIES
DUAL INPUT SOURCE
Automatic Low Voltage Disconnect
1500 WATT MODULE 2000 WATT MODULE 3000 WATT MODULE
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
125 NTDM-HS-12-125
100 NTDM-HS-15-100
CONSULT FACTORY CONSULT FACTORY
62 NTDM-HS-24-62 84 NTDM-HS-24-84 125 NTDM-HS-24-125
54 NTDM-HS-28-54 72 NTDM-HS-28-72 107 NTDM-HS-28-107
31 NTDM-HS-48-31 42 NTDM-HS-48-42 62 NTDM-HS-48-62
14 NTDM-HS-110-14 18 NTDM-HS-110-18 27 NTDM-HS-110-27
NTDM-HS SERIES
1500 - 1600 WATTS
115/230V Input Single Phase
115/208V Input 3-Phase
NTDM-4HS SERIES
1500 - 12000 WATTS
230VAC Input Single Phase
115/208V Input 3-Phase
230/385V Input 3-Phase
NTDM-6HS SERIES
1500 - 18000 WATTS
230VAC Input Single Phase
115/230V Input Single Phase
230/385V Input 3-Phase
1500 WATT MODULE 2000 WATT MODULE 3000 WATT MODULE
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
125 NTDM-4HS-12-125
100 NTDM-4HS-15-100
CONSULT FACTORY CONSULT FACTORY
62 NTDM-4HS-24-62 84 NTDM-4HS-24-84 125 NTDM-4HS-24-125
54 NTDM-4HS-28-54 72 NTDM-4HS-28-72 107 NTDM-4HS-28-107
31 NTDM-4HS-48-31 42 NTDM-4HS-48-42 62 NTDM-4HS-48-62
14 NTDM-4HS-110-14 18 NTDM-4HS-110-18 27 NTDM-4HS-110-27
1500 WATT MODULE 2000 WATT MODULE 3000 WATT MODULE
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
125 NTDM-6HS-12-125
100 NTDM-6HS-15-100
CONSULT FACTORY CONSULT FACTORY
62 NTDM-6HS-24-62 84 NTDM-6HS-24-84 125 NTDM-6HS-24-125
54 NTDM-6HS-28-54 72 NTDM-6HS-28-72 107 NTDM-6HS-28-107
31 NTDM-6HS-48-31 42 NTDM-6HS-48-42 62 NTDM-6HS-48-62
14 NTDM-6HS-110-14 18 NTDM-6HS-110-18 27 NTDM-6HS-110-27
REDUNDANT (N+1) POWER SUPPLIESREDUNDANT (N+1) POWER SUPPLIES
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC., 100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621
Phone: (201) 385-0500,  Fax: (201) 385-0702,  Website: www.theallpower.com